NICHOLSON MODEL SAILING CLUB (Inc)
Membership Application

Applicants for membership to the NMSC are requested to come along and join in our club activities
for at least 3 sailing days so they can be introduced to our members.

Membership applications will be considered at the next N.M.S.C. Committee Meeting. Secretary will
notify all applicants of result

Membership Application Fee

SINGLE JOINING FEE. (1 sailor)
FAMILY JOINING FEE

ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTIONS

Sailing Member.
FAMILY (2 Sailing Members)
NON SAILING MEMBER

SENIOR MEMBER WITH (VRYA) LEVIES/INSURANCE PAID AT

ANOTHER CLUB

$50.00
$80.00

$50.00
$90.00
$10.00

$20..00

Please Note:- Annual Subscriptions include VRYA membership and Insurance

Race Fees:-

$ 3 per Sailing member each race day
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Wish to apply for Membership to the Nicholson Model sailing Club and agree to abide by the

Constitution, Rules, By-Laws and expectations of the Club and its members

ST o F= 1 U] (=T () TR PPN

Mailing Address

Home Phone:

Mobile:

Business Phone:

Email:

Full Names of any persons not shown above

Date of Birth (If under 18)

Yacht Class Name Sail # Freq # Channel #
Membership Type | X Family [ Single [ Total
Signature Date
Received $ (Cash) (Cheque)

Return to Treasurer:-

Maureen Lee. PO Box 342 Paynesville 3880




