NICHOLSON MODEL SAILING CLUB (Inc) <u>Membership Application</u>

Applicants for membership to the NMSC are requested to come along and join in our club activities for at least 3 sailing days so they can be introduced to our members.

Membership applications will be considered at the next N.M.S.C. Committee Meeting. Secretary will notify all applicants of result

Membership Application Fee

SINGLE JOINING FEE. (1 sailor)				\$50.00			
FAMILY JOINING FEE				\$80.0	0		
ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTIONS							
Sailing Member.				\$50.00	0		
	FAMILY (2 Sailing Members)			\$90.00	0		
NON SAILING MEMBER				\$10.00)		
	BER WITH (VRYA) LEVIES/INS	URANCE PAID	AT	* 00 0	_		
ANOTHER CLUB				\$2000	0		
Please No	ote:- Annual Subscriptions includ	de VRYA membe	rship and	Insurance			
	Race Fees:- \$ 3 per Sailing	member each ra	ce day				
I/We (Full Names)							
,							
Wish to apply for Membership to the Nicholson Model sailing Club and agree to abide by the							
Constitution, Rules, By-Laws and expectations of the Club and its members							
	, , <u>,</u>						
Signature(s)Date:							
Mailing Address							
Home Phone:	Mol	bile:					
Business Phone:	Ema	ıil:					
Full Names of any persons not shown above			Date of Birth (If under 18)				
Yacht Class	Name	Sail #		Freq #	Channel	#	
		T					
Membership Type			Total				
Signature			Date				
Received	\$		(C	Cash)	(Cheque)		